Race Date
September 17, 2023

Overall
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Name
Thomas Cunningham
Inigo Ibarra
Harry Baginski
Marissa Vasquez
Thomas Walden
Bryan Cliver
Chad Passarelli
Phil Purkey
Hacene Smaine
Logan Russell
Grant Danby
Craig Marshall
Matthew Homrich
Joe Hudak
Adrian Sickles
Dave Hudak
Ryan Misek
Bikram Shrestha
Bobby Lendi
Rafael Magallan
Mary Vollbrecht
Kim Davis
Morgan Phares
Tom York
Jaden Wentz
Leonard Zelms
Maggie Keilman
Gabrielle Ramirez
Anita Cox
Trevor Biancardi
Zulma Contreras
Amanda Stillman
Nick Tomich
Nichole Lebeter
Kristy Schultz
Jimmy Laud
Tracy Healy
John Hayes
Michelle Coin
Angelina McDonald
Renee Speckhart
Aimee Jarmula
Mindi Whittaker
Sarah Olivarez
Karen Spoor
Kelly Chevalier
Jennifer Smith

Results available at www.thtiming

2023 Hub City Races

Overall Finish List

20 Mile Traing Run

City

Highland IN
Saint John IN
Saint John IN
Crete IL
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Lowell IN
West Lafayette IN
Crown Point IN
Munster IN

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN

Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Hammond IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN
Cedar Lake IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Dyer IN
Highland IN
Griffith IN
Gary IN
Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
Cedar Lake IN
Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN
Hebron IN
Munster IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7418
7511
7356
7725
7730
7394
7627
7649
7692
7669
7422
5046
7506
7510
7686
5039
7593
7685
7561
7570
7954
7425
7642
7754
7738
7955
7770
7652
7406
7368
7403
7703
7719
7560
7679
7556
7500
7499
7398
7578
7699
7768
7743
7616
7774
7389
7694

38
a7
61
32
49
45
34
51
60
21
34
34
46
68
39
48
38
44
45
42
40
46
27
36
21
39
37
24
57
26
24
34
45
37
44
33
57
45
40
40
53
63
46
42
52
45
38
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22:

10:
23:
11:
12:
24:
13:
25:
14:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
2:14:44.3
2:26:46.2
2:30:48.1
2:34:23.7
2:36:56.2
2:36:56.8
2:42:26.1
2:43:55.5
2:45:23.3
2:46:57.5
2:50:11.0
2:52:10.8
2:57:18.0
3:00:18.8
3:00:56.0
3:01:57.4
3:03:38.6
3:05:27.3
3:05:54.3
3:06:24.8
3:06:43.0
3:11:25.5
3:13:58.7
3:16:09.8
3:17:35.7
3:18:43.0
3:22:10.5
3:26:45.4
3:27:28.7
3:29:12.7
3:29:51.1
3:29:51.5
3:31:41.0
3:32:20.9
3:32:33.1
3:32:34.5
3:37:35.3
3:39:37.0
3:41:48.1
3:41:49.7
3:45:42.6
3:47:41.5
3:49:36.9
3:50:47.4
3:54:22.5
3:56:07.4
4:05:26.0

09/17/2023 11:53:45

Pace
6:44/M
7:20/M
7:33/M
7:43/IM
7:51/M
7:51/M
8:07/M
8:12/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:31/M
8:41/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:34/M
9:43/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
10:07/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:53/M
10:59/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:18/M
11:24/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
12:17/M



2023 Hub City Races

Race Date

September 17, 2023 Overall Finish List

20 Mile Traing Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Christopher Stone Cedar Lake IN 7706 33 M 26: 1-99 4:05:28.7 12:17/M
49 Michelle Fifield Valparaiso IN 7455 50 F 23: 1-99 4:11:18.1 12:34/M
50 Steve Sanchez Portage IN 7670 58 M 27: 1-99 4:24:21.2 13:13/M
51 Amber Kljajic Hobart IN 7538 30 F 24: 1-99 4:45:58.2 14:18/M
52 Jaime Kaufman Valparaiso IN 7769 45 F 25: 1-99 4:46:05.0 14:18/M
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